



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 4384/2010 and CM APPL. No. 12106/2024**

NDMC Petitioner
Through: **Mr.Nirvikar Verma, Advocate**

versus

SUBRAHMANIUM Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH
ORDER
% **28.02.2024**

List for final hearing on 30th July, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 28, 2024
SV/DA

Click here to check corrigendum, if any