



\$~46

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4384/2010 & CM APPL. 12106/2024**

NDMC

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nirvikar Verma, ASC with Mr.
OP Verma and Mr. Shantanu Verma,
Advocates.

versus

SUBRAHMANIUM

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Vinod Mahla and Mr. Gurdeep
Singh Saini, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

30.07.2024

%

1. List on 07.10.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 30, 2024/pa

Click here to check corrigendum, if any